
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

   A-AIR COMPANY, INC. 
H VAC-Commercial 
Contact:  John H. Matthews 
206 Overlook Drive 
Sewickley PA   15143 

                412-741-9420 
   FAX: 412-749-8590 
   Email: jmatthews@a-air.net 

 
 
 
 

ALLEGHENY RESTORATION, INC. 
Masonry & Concrete Restoration Contractor 
1165 Garden Street 
Greensburg, PA   15601 
FAX: 412-343-3022 
 
 
 

 
APARTMENTS.COM 
Advertising 
Contact:  Leann Allen 
1 PPG Place 
Suite 2410 
Pittsburgh PA  15222 

  412-443-2733 (cell) 
  Email: Lallen1@costar.com 

 
 
 

       ARMINA STONE 
Importer/Fabricator Natural Stone & 

   Quartz for Residential/Commercial Properties 
Contact:  Rickie Zanone 
7800 Route 910 – Suite 100 
Cheswick PA  15024 
412-430-2080 (cell) 
FAX: 412-406-8237 
Email: rzanone@arminastone.com 

https://www.a-air.net/
mailto:jmatthews@a-air.net
https://www.apartments.com/
mailto:Lallen1@costar.com
https://www.arminastone.com/
rzanone@arminastone.com


 
BELFOR USA 
Damage Restoration 
Contact:  Debbie Kelley 
1100 Cuddy Lane 

             Cuddy PA  15031 
             412-257-9997 
           FAX: 412-257-9913 
           Email: debbie.kelley@us.belfor.com 
 
 
 
 

CORT FURNITURE 
Furniture Rental 
Contact:  Angela Franco 
7903 McKnight Road 
Pittsburgh PA  15237 
412-369-8888 
Email: Angela.Franco@Cort.com 

 
 
 
 
 

EXCHANGE UNDERWRITERS, INC. 
Insurance Broker 
Contact: John Dowling 
121 West Pike Street 
PO Box 480 
Canonsburg PA   15317 
724-745-1600 
FAX: 724-745-0224 
Email: jdowling@exchangeunderwriters.com 
 
 
 
 
 
MY-PITTSBURGH ROOFING 
Roofing - Commercial 
Contact:  Sean Cavanagh 
P.O. Box 10449 
Pittsburgh PA  15234 
724-322-2396 
Email: Sean-Cavanagh@hotmail.com 

 
 

 
 

 
NATIONAL APARTMENT LAUNDRIES 
Laundry Equipment/Coin Smart Card 
Contact:  Amy McCall 
6592 Hamilton Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15206 
412-361-2222 
FAX: 412-361-6310 
Email: amyamccall@gmail.com 

 

https://www.belfor.com/en/us
mailto:debbie.kelley@us.belfor.com
https://www.cort.com/
Angela.Franco@Cort.com
https://www.exchangeunderwriters.com/
mailto:jdowling@exchangeunderwriters.com
https://my-pittsburghroofing.com/
mailto:Sean-Cavanagh@hotmail.com
https://www.nalpgh.com/
mailto:amyamccall@gmail.com


 
PITTSBURGH FURNITURE LEASING & SALES 
Retail/Rental 
Contact:  Chris Bodnar 
1200 Chateau Street 
Pittsburgh PA   15233 
412-321-8400 
FAX: 412-321-8405 
Email: chris@pittsburghfurniture.com 

                  info@pittsburghfurniture.com 
 
 
 
 

RENTPATH 
Advertising 
Contact:  Nicole Swierczyk 
Headquarters Address: 
950 East Places Ferry Road NE 
Atlanta GA   30326 
724-556-9612 
Email: nswierczyk@rentpath.com 

 
 
 
 
 

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PAINTS 
Paints, Stains, Supplies and Coating Solutions 
Contact:  Mike Johnson 
131 Stowe Drive 
Pittsburgh PA   15235 
412-584-3823 
FAX: 724-547-4007 
Email: sebran.m.johnson@sherwin.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

VALENTIS GROUP INC. 
Private security agency 
Contact:  Martha Hunter 
1326 Streets Run Road 
Pittsburgh PA   15236 
814-490-8762 
Email:  mhunter@valentisinc.com 

 

https://pittsburghfurniture.com/
mailto:chris@pittsburghfurniture.com
mailto:info@pittsburghfurniture.com
https://www.rentpath.com/
mailto:nswierczyk@rentpath.com
https://www.sherwin-williams.com/
mailto:sebran.m.johnson@sherwin.com
https://www.valentisinc.com/
mailto:mhunter@valentisinc.com

